5/7/2005

TerminalNum
1026

1026 Totals
1042
1042 Totals
1054
1054 Totals

Grand Total:

Unclaimed Wins

SeqNumber

1,123,820
1,123,822
1,123,872
1,124,030
1,124,409

1,123,979
1,123,982

1,123,572
1,124,470

EK

ValueOfTicket

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$70.00

$72.00

$3.00
$0.50

$3.50

$1.00
$1.25

$2.25

$77.75



