TerminalNum 1026	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>ValueOfTicket</u>
	1,123,820	\$0.50
	1,123,822	\$0.50
	1,123,872	\$0.50
	1,124,030	\$0.50
	1,124,409	\$70.00
1026 Totals		\$72.00
1042		
	1,123,979	\$3.00
	1,123,982	\$0.50
1042 Totals		\$3.50
1054		
	1,123,572	\$1.00
	1,124,470	\$1.25
1054 Totals		\$2.25
Grand Total:		\$77.75